Data e Hora de
inscrigao
04/05/2017 10:02:40
04/05/2017 10:03:01
04/05/2017 10:03:01
04/05/2017 10:03:08
04/05/2017 10:03:17
04/05/2017 10:03:38
04/05/2017 10:05:51
04/05/2017 10:05:52
04/05/2017 10:06:33
04/05/2017 10:07:02
04/05/2017 10:07:31
04/05/2017 10:08:23
04/05/2017 10:09:47
04/05/2017 10:10:19
04/05/2017 10:10:24
04/05/2017 10:11:14
04/05/2017 10:11:49
04/05/2017 10:12:09
04/05/2017 10:13:29
04/05/2017 10:13:31
04/05/2017 10:14:10
04/05/2017 10:14:28
04/05/2017 10:14:33
04/05/2017 10:17:57
04/05/2017 10:19:39
04/05/2017 10:22:17
04/05/2017 10:22:44
04/05/2017 10:23:11
04/05/2017 10:26:01
04/05/2017 10:28:43
04/05/2017 10:29:41
04/05/2017 10:30:09
04/05/2017 10:44:52
04/05/2017 11:09:59
04/05/2017 11:17:09
04/05/2017 11:18:14
04/05/2017 11:23:53
04/05/2017 11:25:15
04/05/2017 11:51:48
04/05/2017 11:56:22
04/05/2017 12:05:37
04/05/2017 12:06:01

Lista de espera para modalidade Natagao do PID 2017 - Turma 05

Nome completo da crianga

Matheus Madalena

bruna mazotti carlsson

maria clara denikosky rosa
emilly cristinny bandelow
Davi Augusto brina machado
Ana Julia Damasio

Felipe Viana Floriano
Manuela Beckert

Enzo Philip Boing Hahn
Henrique granza soares
ALINE HEERDT TRENTINI
ADRIEL MACHADO CARDOSO
Enzo Lucca Soares

felipe schmoller

SOFIA PASSOS PLOTHOW
Caué joaquim de lemos kreutz
LARA MACHADO ALVES
Mateus Isidoro

Camila Cristina Rosa

Davi da Rosa

HELENA ROSA FARIAS
Gustavo Henrique Alves de Oliveira
Gabriel Henrique Saldo Coan
Natalya Baeta

THAIS VICENTE

Gabriel Alves Francisco
Mariana Davet

Nicole Astéria Mahler Martins
ARTHUR PERES

Luiza Cardoso de Oliveira
Maria Luisa Miguel da Silva
Larissa Teixeira Albrecht
Gregorio berkenbrock junior
julia camile do nascimento
ARTHUR HUGO KESKE
Vitor gabriel venturi

Vinicius campestrini da Silva
Pedro Arthur Fiera Gouveia
Amanda Rangel Ignacio
Isabela dos Passos

Laura Rosa da Silva

Gustavo Henrique Pereira da Silva

Data de
nascimento

09/06/2008
16/07/2007
24/02/2008
19/03/2008
07/03/2007
29/06/2007
26/05/2008
10/02/2007
21/06/2008
05/11/2007
30/08/2008
04/04/2008
21/02/2007
29/11/2008
28/07/2007
14/05/2008
18/09/2008
13/02/2007
02/03/2007
27/02/2008
09/07/2008
21/07/2008
16/01/2008
02/04/2007
30/09/2008
24/04/2007
10/04/2007
20/01/2007
22/12/2008
16/01/2007
06/02/2008
07/04/2008
13/07/2007
14/05/2007
27/12/2007
03/01/2007
08/07/2008
03/12/2007
05/02/2007
01/10/2007
08/08/2008
13/10/2008
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Lista de espera
Lista de espera
Lista de espera

Situagao



